GF Stendyssen Regnskab 2022
Indtaegter

Kontingent
Rykker gebyrer

Udgifter

Vej
Feellesareal
Baenk
Molerep

Hjertestarter:
Forsikring
Gebyrer
Hjemmeside
Administration

Bestyrelses middag
Mgder og repres.

Arets resultat

Aktiver

Danske Bank knt. 4134923

Tilgodehav. Kontingent 2022

Passiver

Egenkapital primo

forudbetalt kontingent indt.fgrt
Kreditorer ult 2021

Kreditorer ult 2022

Forudbetalt kontingent

Arets resultat

Egenkapital ultimo

37.800,00
1.300 39.100
49.000
7.098
2.800
6.413 65.311
1.750
1.550
300
1.197
100 4.897
4.762
2.137 6.899 77.107
-38.007
34.874
700
35.574
80.108
-2.462
-7.196 70.450
1.669
1.462 3.131
73.581
-38.007
35.574




